
Championship Division Results 

10 Trail Mounted

Bridle # Rider Horse PointsPlace

803 Morgan Kastner Poppin Tops 182 Open1

825 Liz Miller Custom Ink 182 Adult Amateur2

802 Monique Cameron Wally K 180 Open3

732 Toni Harmon Bronzey Harmon 174 Adult Amateur4

784 Natalie Starr Links Last Quest 170 Adult Amateur5

734 Kelsi Purcell Dutch is My Name 165 Open6

800 Cheryl Reyher Xbalanque 161 Adult Amateur7

717 Kiersti Wylie Red King 155 Open8

702 Melissa Hausman Minnie But Mighty 153 Adult Amateur9

789 Richard Daniels Slambone 150 Adult Amateur10

720 Haley Kenevan Lil B Quick 143 Adult Amateur

735 Kelsi Purcell McClassic 138 Open

804 Anna Hailey Super Legs 137 Adult Amateur

728 Beth Berrettoni Demarlboro 136 Adult Amateur

819 Kaitlyn Aitken Majestics Girl 130 Open

796 Kaitlyn Aitken Balboas Smile 114 Open

707 Jacquelyn Dickey Mango Beach 114 Open

812 Emilie Hayes Slow Down Sam 111 Junior (18 or under)

712 CC Forgione Little Bold Bandit 101 Junior (18 or under)

719 Haley Kenevan Gamble on Gabby 93 Adult Amateur

769 Annika Greaney-Stanger Clyde Park 89 Open

765 Natalia Alvini-Moore Still Having Fun 37 Junior (18 or under)

764 Wendy Lind Virghazi 0 Adult Amateur

774 Sarah Lloyd Twisted Sunset 0 Adult Amateur
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Championship Division Results 

11 Trail In-Hand

Bridle # Rider Horse PointsPlace

732 Toni Harmon Bronzey Harmon 191 Adult Amateur1

720 Haley Kenevan Lil B Quick 189 Adult Amateur2

802 Monique Cameron Wally K 187 Open3

803 Morgan Kastner Poppin Tops 187 Open4

717 Kiersti Wylie Red King 186 Open5

791 Chandra Allen Stolen Glance 184 Open6

719 Haley Kenevan Gamble on Gabby 179 Adult Amateur7

707 Jacquelyn Dickey Mango Beach 178 Open8

812 Emilie Hayes Slow Down Sam 176 Junior (18 or under)9

774 Sarah Lloyd Twisted Sunset 173 Adult Amateur10

712 CC Forgione Little Bold Bandit 165 Junior (18 or under)

757 Natalie Holdren Inedatequila 160 Junior (18 or under)

804 Anna Hailey Super Legs 149 Adult Amateur
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Championship Division Results 

8 Western Pleasure

Bridle # Rider Horse PointsPlace

708 Nakyla Coleman Chocolate Delight 42 Junior (18 or under)1

801 Breyon Johnson Burl 38 Open2
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Championship Division Results 

9 Ranch Riding

Bridle # Rider Horse PointsPlace

800 Cheryl Reyher Xbalanque 34 Adult Amateur1

825 Liz Miller Custom Ink 19 Adult Amateur2

784 Natalie Starr Links Last Quest 16.5 Adult Amateur3

801 Breyon Johnson Burl 12.5 Open4

702 Melissa Hausman Minnie But Mighty 6.5 Adult Amateur5

734 Kelsi Purcell Dutch is My Name 2.5 Open6

764 Wendy Lind Virghazi 2 Adult Amateur7

735 Kelsi Purcell McClassic 1 Open8
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